UINTA B.O.C.E.S. #1

Uinta County School District #1
Western Wyoming Community College

Evanston Campus
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Contacts:

Executive Director: Mike Williams

mwilliams@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.l6

WWCC Evanston Campus: Heidi Currutt
hcurrutt@westernwyoming.edu
307-789-3988

Adult Learning: Diane White

dwhite@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.lI8

Industrial Safety Training, Electrical and
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NCCER: Candy Hamblin
chamblin@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.II3

Higher Education: Carol Bourland

cbourland@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.103

Training Institute for Professionals and
Community Education: Kiley Ingersoll

kingersoll@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.l6l

General Information

info@uintaeducation.org
307-789-5742, Ext.0
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